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2011 Football Schedule 

Greenville Middle School 

 
7

th
 Grade 

            Time 

   Date  Opponent    Site  A Team B Team C Team 
Mon. Sept. 6 Forney Warren   Home   7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Mon. Sept. 12 Royse City   Away   7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Mon. Sept. 19 Terrell   Home   7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Mon. Sept. 26 Forney Brown  Away   7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Mon. Oct. 3  Red Oak   Away  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Mon. Oct. 10 Forney Warren  Away  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Mon. Oct. 17 Royse City   Home  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Mon. Oct. 24 Terrell   Away  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Mon. Oct. 31 Forney Brown  Home  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.

  

 

8
th

 Grade 
            Time 

Date   Opponent    Site  A Team B Team C Team      
Tues. Sept. 6 Forney Warren   Away  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Tues. Sept. 13 Royse City   Home  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.   

Tues. Sept. 20 Terrell   Away  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.   

Tues. Sept. 27 Forney Brown  Home   7 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Tues. Oct. 4  Red Oak   Home  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Tues. Oct. 11 Forney Warren  Home  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Tues. Oct. 18 Royse City   Away  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Tues. Oct. 25 Terrell   Home  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m.  

Tues. Nov. 1 Forney Brown  Away  7 p.m.  5:30 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 

 

All home games played at Cotton Ford Football Stadium 

at High School – 3515 Lions Lair; Greenville, TX  75402 

 
Head Coordinator – Joe Watts 

Assistant Coach – Robert Woods 

Assistant Coach – Jeff Garrison 

Assistant Coach – Ron Hogue 

Assistant Coach – Paul Lamb 


